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Name Company E-mail Telephone
Dan Trudeau Sr. TAC TACWBE@sbcglobal.net 708.599.7313
Steve Lange Aldridge slange@aldridge-electric.com 847.321.8290
Joe Dote CARE av0708@cityofchicago.org 773.894.3733
Joe Pastorino Carpenters 773.908.1421
Al Perez DOA aperez@cityofchicago.org 773.894.1823
Lisa Pilipiak CARE lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org 773.894.3828
Mark Leipold CARE av07020@cityofchicago.org 773.894.3605
Jawed Akhter CARE av07181@cityofchicago.org 773.447.4954
Jamie Noe CARE jamie.noe@care-cm.org 773.894.3694
Ben Sipiora DOA bsipiora@ohare.com 773.894.2020
Jon Gross Rossi jgross@rossicontractors.com 773.287.7545
Thomas Fitzgerald Rossi tfitzgerald@rossicontractors.com 773.287.7545
Jason Haskins DSI jason.haskins@osiamerica.com 703.955.9175
Greg Palis DOA/Contracts gpalis@cityofchicago.org 773.894.2402
Miguel Santana OATS msantana@ohareats.com 223.601.1815
Don Redar TNA dredar@tnagai.com 630.495.0404
Andy Hauter DSI andrew.hauter@dsiamerica.com 630.972.4024
Scott Edling JLJ jorban@jljcontracting.com 708.343.3340
Heinrich E. Lubinus Nu-Vida Contracting heinrich@nu-vida.com 773.247.2200
Arun Kumar CCC akumar@gfstructures.com 224.654.2122
Rob Hoekstra F.H. Paschen rhoekstra@fhpaschen.com 773.444.3923
Craig Williams Cabworks cwilliams@cabworks.com 847.349.1600
George Brooker A.P.M.G. 773.894.2070
Brad Noack Lochner bnoak@hwlochner.com 312.372.7346
Gerardo Sanchez Sanchez and Associates gpsanchez@sbcglobal.net 847.699.2569
Rick Cholewa H.W. Lochner rcholewa@hwlochner.com 312.372.3011
Marty Villasenor Rausch Construction mvillasenor@rauschconstruction.com 708.865.7300
miguel Bueno Terra Demo terrademolition@comcast.net 847.451.9301
Ryan Bomstad Vixen Construction ryanbomstad@sbcglobal.net 708.728.1950
Kevin Fangerow John Burns Construction kfangerow@jbconstructionco.com 708.479.2143
Kevin Dantzler D&B Construction DNBCONS@aim.com 773.874.7559
Ron Marsh CARE ay07072@cityofchicago.org 773.894.3748
Harvey Dessler DPS harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org 312.744.0722


